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
units carpet,;.! with Imllt-liiH. 
mihmll on .Iowa payment.

DON'S K"ER OIREALTY
Fit fl-r.llll DA 6-1777 

BY OWNKH. Near new 2 bed­ 
room and il.-n with 1 be.lroom 
i-nntal 111 lovelv Long lien, li 
location. Ketiwiimblo. 1ISH7 
Delia Avu. <!A 7-17114.

LOTS FOR SALE 108
flOKNKK LOT - C-:l XONKO 
for $1(1 Mill Inquire 2:111) W. 
2-llilli PI. Lomlla.

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

EQPUR CORP.. will buy 
your house. You pay no 
commission or charges. 
All cash within 24 hours.

OS 9-3294
WE NEHD YOUR PROPERTY
Oa»h for e.iulty. Any prop­ 
erty large ,   mimll/.dll or 
new, vacant or Improved 
Please call Mr. Alexander. 

OA 6-33UH '

APARTMENTS 
Furnished 120

Tropic Isle
Nl'AV (iuLU MK1ULI.ION

* 34 Units Apts * 
DELUXE 

1 BEDROOM
111 KI MfSIl* 

IIKATKD TOOL

QUIET, FULLY 
SOUND PROOFED

Klcrtrlcal celling beat, therm- 

trie kitchens, carpot's. drapes. 
Near KI I'amlno College. 
Furnished, utilities, S145, un­ 
furnished SI 15 month. 

3408 ItEDONDO HKAOH BLVt) 
TORRANCE 

MAN'ARRK - Al'AUTMKNT 1PA n-sic« 
MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single and 1-Bdrm. Apt.
Elegant Inside hallways Bea­ 
utifully landscaped surround­ 
ings. Ideally located with 
shopping center acrusn street. 
Separate kitchens, dinettes, 
dressing* rooms, very large 
closets, wall to wall carpet- 
Ing, recllners' chairs. TV 
Jacks. Kreo use of vacuum 
cleaner, free washers and drv- 
ers In laundry room. All util­ 
ities paid. No cleaning charge 
or deposit. J78 - $IO(V IIWAT- 
KD POOL. Las Falinns. 
Apartments 1533 W. Carson. 
Torrance. FA 0-1580 

$45 MONTH. SlNGLI'T"APT.~ln 
Lomita, DA 6-2865 
DA 6-0733 DA 9-6237

SINGLE APT. Upper. Down­ 
town. Newly solid carpeted. 
$50 month. FA S-d06r,.

LOMITA. Furnished 1 bedroom 
apt over garage. Suitable for 
1 person. $56. Call DA 6-662S.

2 "BHDROOM "lurnMie.f «ar- 
baKo dlswsal. TV antenna. 
Aiil.mmtlc washer. 
ISL'O YV 25Mh Si. Lomlta. 

 Fiinilsb.'d nii,l Ynfurnlsl'led 
. 2 be.lroom apts. J70 to $90. 

See Miiiing.'i-. Apt. 5. 1GHO W. 
SOIilh SI. I-'A S-4.l»ii. 

LAWiK 1 bedi-iM.m" aptTInmiire 
at 15-11 W. I'artli St or phone 

KA S-7ML'

CARSON ARMS
Bachelor efficiency nnd I bed­ 
room aptd. Utilities paid. 
Heated Pool. Adults. On bus 
line, 'i mile to freeway. 

13-11 W. Carson FA 0-2283 
f7i'.5o" i BKDROOM aptT " Built- 

in*. DIsi.oMiil. Car|iet.i. 25325 
Fi-iiinpt.in. Harbor City. 

DA 5-3110 
$65. 3 HOOMS. Court ~Aj)t."Nice^ 

ly furnished. (Jarago [ncluded. 
2041 Pacific Coast Highway.

D.\' ti-Si!7l Fll 5-0737 
SINC.LE "APT-r "«8"Tiiontii7 Con­ 

venient location for cmlet busi­ 
ness person or persons. 

1116 Sartorl
DELUXE i "turclrodiirinrt bac'h" 

elor. F.M. Built-in*. Carpets, 
drapes, laundry. Recreation 
room. Pool. Oarage. 
CARIOCA APTS. FR 8-0048

SINC.I.H APT. 'MX month. Con­ 
venient location for quiet 
business person or persons. 

1116 Sartorl 
SSO-'i bedroom nioder'n." "Dis­ 

posal. Water paid. Also $58.60 
Bar-.ielor. Water and lights 
paid. Close, to bus depot. 
Adults. No pets 1840 Tor- 
ranco Blvd. FA 8-4427. 

lerTMONTH. Attractlvn "l "b'e.T- 
ronni cottage. Water paid. 
Adults onlv. Pensioner pre­ 
ferred. 2111 Cnbrtllo 

FA 8-7850
ATTIiACTIVIo" Modern 3 heel- 

room. Adults only. Water 
paid. 2111 Cabrlllo Ave. 

FA 8-7H60
$13760" PBR"~"Week. SpacioTm 2 

rooms, full size kltcliMi. Rec­ 
reation area. Child o.k. 

_ FA 8-0920 
2 BETDROOM. Close In. $65 to 

S70. 3 or 4. No snmll children. 
FA 8-5858. 1732 or 1734 Ca-

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 122

500 1 Bedroom unfurnished Apt. 
Jte.locorated. Quiet. Hardwood 
floors. Adult* only. Washing 
facilities. l!408-260th, Lomita.

2 ilKDROOM'APT.' Oarag.i and 
laundry room. Downtown 
aien. 90S "C" Sartori. 

BKAND NEW   " 1 and 3 bed- 
i-oom upartmenla. Carpets, 
drapes. ivfrlircnUors, bullt- 
ins. Furnished or unfurnish­ 
ed. 25424 So. Western. Call 
DA 6-0600 or DA 6-2754. 

CI.KAN 1 "UKDROOJl" APT 
Couple $60. One Person $55. 
DA li-0213 FA 8-0235 

LOMITA" ' ~l7u7go~l beilVobrnT 
Child ok. $00. 1 story. Big 
yard. Stove, refrigerator. 

TE 2-8410
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